529-C 2 Bdr 1 Bath Cottage 795 $1,395 $1.75 $1,800 $2.26 1 Covered 4/15/09

529-D 2 Bdr 1 Bath Cottage 795 $1,450 $1.82 $1,800 $2.26 1 Covered 3/1/09

535-A 2 Bdr 1 Bath Cottage 795 $1,300 $1.64 $1,800 $2.26 1 Covered 5/8/10

535-B 2 Bdr 1 Bath Cottage 795 $1,400 $1.76 $1,800 $2.26 1 Covered 1/26/91

535-C 2 Bdr 1 Bath Cottage 795 $1,400 $1.76 $1,800 $2.26 1 Covered 9/8/10

535-D 2 Bdr 1 Bath Cottage 795 $1,450 $1.82 $1,800 $2.26 1 Covered 6/9/10

TOTAL VACANT $0 $0

16 TOTAL OCCUPIED 12,720 $22,545 $28,800

16 TOTAL 12,720 $22,545 $28,800

2

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Thompson Avenue Apartments
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2012 Marcus & Millichap

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $268,716 $16,795 $345,600 $21,600

Other Income

Laundry Income $1,735 $108 $1,735 $108

Total Other Income $1,735 $108 $1,735 $108

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $270,451 $16,903 $347,335 $21,708

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $8,061 $504 3.0% / $10,368 $648

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $262,390 $16,399 $336,967 $21,060

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.1530% + $3,980,000) $45,889 $2,868 $45,889 $2,868

PG&E $7,057 $441 $7,057 $441

Water, Trash, Sewer $14,300 $894 $14,300 $894

Repairs & Maintenance $15,831 $989 $9,600 $600

Supplies & Cleaning $1,414 $88 $1,414 $88

Garden/Pest Control $6,100 $381 $6,100 $381

Management Fee 4.0% / $10,496 $656 4.0% / $13,479 $842

Insurance $4,731 $296 $4,731 $296

TOTAL EXPENSES $105,818 $6,614 $102,570 $6,411

Expenses per SF $8.32 $8.06

% of EGI 40.3% 30.4%

NET OPERATING INCOME $156,572 $9,786 $234,397 $14,650

Reserves $15,500 $969 $15,500 $969

NET CASH FLOW BEFORE DEBT SERVICE $141,072 $8,817 $218,897 $13,681

Total Number of Units: 16

Total Rentable Area: 12,720 SF

3

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Thompson Avenue Apartments
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.